04/26/24 03:37:41

GLEATON'S

White Oak Estate Sale and Online Auction - BIDDING EXTENDED!

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 16 12:00am ET Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 18:15pm ET

Lot Title Lot Title

2000 2 Bar Stoolswith Upholstered Seats 2034 Vintage Quasar GX90CD Player

2001 Entertainment Center with Sliding Doors 2035 Signed Sunflower Print in White Frame

2002  Entertainment Center From Hooker Furniture 2036 Signed Floral Water Color Print

2003 Lot of Vintage VHS Tapes 2037 Ceramic Home Decor

2004 Lot of Jigsaw Puzzles 2038 2 Vintage Gold Gilt Wood Floerentine Italian

2005 Lot of 16 Books Serving Trays

2008 Lot of 30+ CDs 2039 Large Decorative Wall Plate From Italy

2009 Big Lot of Books 2040 12 Piece Vintage Linbro Placemat Set

2010 Lot of Board Games and Flashcards 2041  Antique Theodore Haviland Soup Tureen

2012 Toyota40 Year Celebration Solid Wood Tile 2042 Mikasa Fine China a€oeGabrieleags Jepan
Cigar Box 2044  Lace Table Cloth and Table Runner

2014 Lot of Christmas Mantle Decorations 2045 2 Vintage Handpainted Bowls

2015 Cast Meta 6 Candle Holder Outdoor/Indoor 2046 Lot of Clocks (8)

2016 Children&€™s Book Lot 2047 Vintage Porcelain Large Table Lamp with

2017  Original Acrylic Painting on Canvas - Winter Shade
Scene 2048 Cherubs (Lot of 6)

2018 Cyber Home CH 1530 DVD Recorder 2049 Vintage Urn Style Tan Ceramic Lamp

2019 Sony 5 Disc Player 2050 Vintage Urn Style Peach Ceramic Lamp

2020 4 Spring Vegetable Plates 2051 Urn/Pedestal Style Lamp

2021 Vintage Musical Compact Made in Japan 2052 Light Pink Vintage Urn Style Lamp

2022 Waterford Crystal Groom and Bride 2053 A Origina Signed Textured Art Piece

2023 Lot of 3 Collectors Figures 2054 AfghanLot B

2024 Memorable Family Lot 2055 4 Vintage Wool/Cotton Blanket

2025 Vintage Hanging Decor - 3 Piece 2056 Custom Made Curtains and Pillow Case Lot

2026  Springtime Wreath 2057 Vintage Full Size/Queen Size Comforter

2027 Vintage Stationary Kit - Imported From England 2058 Ceramic Lamp with Shade

2028 White Springtime/Easter Wreath 2059 Textured Urn Lamp

2029 Lot of Fall/Harvest Decor 2060 Navy Table Lamp with Shade

2030  Set of 2 Framed Paris Prints 2061 Vintage Cameralot

2031 &EoEarly Springé€e Lithograph Signed/Numbered by: 2062 HP Model 1772C Desk Jet Color Printer + 3
Robert Wood Hole Punch

2032 Lot of Spring Time Decor 2063 Costume Jewelry

2033 Human Touch Zero G.4.0 Massage Chair 2066 1996 Mann Hummingbird Music Box


mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink

Lot

2068
2070
2071

2072
2073
2074
2075
2077

2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084

2085
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2095
2096
2097
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115

Title

Afghan Lot A
Woatches Galore

Simmons 8X22 VGA Capture/View Integrated
Binoculars and Digital Camera

Home Decor Lot (5 Items)
Misc.Lot

Pitcher Lot

Cut Glass Lot 12 Pieces

Vintage Croscill Home Fashions King Size
Comforter

Lot of Vintage Woman&€™s Belts
Men&€™s Dress Belt and Tie

Vintage Lot of Women&€E™s Gloves
Vintage Lady's Lot

Lot of Silk Scarfs, Hats and Handkerchiefs
2 Aircast Medical Boots

Custom Made Queen/Full Size Comforter
W/Pillow Shams

Closet Shoe Rack

Lot of ToysA

Lot of ToysB

Lot of ToysC

Crysta Lot

White Fine Furniture China Cabinet

Voit Golf Bag

Vintage Metal Floor Lamp

Lot of Trinket Boxes

Sheraton Style Occasional Upholstered Chair
Accent Rug - Roxy Wine - Approx 4&€™ x 6&€™
Lot of Picture Frames

Misc.Lot

Lot of Vintage Candle Holders

Lot of Electronics

3 Wooden Skim Boards

Pink and Green Desk Hutch

4 Vintage 7 Up 160z Glasses

[t&€™s Coffee Time

2 Oversized Outdoor Chairs

Etched Glassware (16 Pieces)

Vintage BBC France Limoges Lidded Bowl
Huge Christmas L ot

Porcelain and China Lot (8 Items)

Sewing Lot

Lot
2116

2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2140

2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2163

2164
2165
2167
2169

04/26/24 03:37:41

Title

Vintage Coventry Embroidered Table Cloth and
10 Napkins

Vintage Linen

Placemats and Napkins

Lot of 5 Floor Mats

Lot of Activity Toys

Lot of Children's Games & Puzzles
Lot of Children&€™s Taekwondo Gear with Bags
Revell White Wolf Helicopter

Fly Tech Bladestar

Children&€™s Lot of Kneepads
Grand Prix 1 Racing Wheel
Vintage Golf Club Lot A

Vintage Golf Club Lot B

Lot of Golf Club Covers and Sweet Spot Finder
Vintage Lot of Golf Clubs C
Vintage Lot of Golf Clubs D
Books and Frames

Box of Sewing Notions

6 Holland Spoons

Poppy Trail Sauce Boats Set of 2
Hand Painted Cups - Set of 6

Tivo Box

Vintage Indoor/Outdoor Wrought Iron Candle
Holder

Lot of Potted Faux Plants

Faux Fern in Foam Hanging Basket
Faux Hanging Plants in Wicker Baskets
Faux Floor Plant in Wicker Planter
Handmade Seasonal Wreaths
Easter Lot

Lots of Christmas

Lot of Baskets A

Lot of Baskets B

Lot of Greenery

Sharp PA-3100E Type Writer
Smith Corona SL-470 Type Writer

Toshiba DVD/Video Player and Kinyo VHS
Rewinder

Lot of Vases
Lot of Relaxation
Vintage Misc. Items

3 Cushion Leather Sofa From the L eather
Factory


mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink

04/26/24 03:37:41

Lot Title

2170 Schwinn Sidewinder Bike

2171 2 Cushion Loveseat From the Leather Factory
2172 Beautiful Floral Arrangement

2173 Holiday Craft Lot

2174 Basket Lot C

2176 Lot of Vintage Tools

2177 Vintage Mosaic Glass Vase

2179 Hand Painted Wooden 3 Wise Men

2180 Wooden Table with Custom Made Table Cloth
A

2181 Wooden Table with Custom Made Table Cloth
B

2184 3 Floral Vases Arrangement

2186 Craftsman Fertilizer Spreader

2187 Bucket of Golf Balls

2188 Heavy Duty Hose on Reel

2189 Outdoor Table and Folding Chairs

2190 HP Office Jet 4500 Wireless

2191 DIY Chair Project

2192  Vintage Kitchen Decor

2200 Vintage Hardshell Suitcase and Briefcase
2201 Toolbox and Hedgetrimmers

72114 Empty Champagne Perrier Jouet Fleur De
Champagne Champagne 1978

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

3/4


mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink

04/26/24 03:37:41

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

PICK UP CHANGED TO: THURSDAY, April 2nd, 10 AM - 4 PM.

*Pick up is by appointment only to comply with Social Distancing. If you come for pickup without an
appointment you will be asked to wait outside until atime slot becomes available.

*Only 1 person per time slot will be allowed in the home to pick up items (exception: large items that
require assistance). No more than 10 people shall be gathered, and everyone shall maintain a 6 foot
distance between themselves and others.

*1f you have multiple items or will need more time to disassemble and move large items, please sign up
for more than one time slot.

** G0 to >https://www.signupgeni us.com/go/9040B4DA CAE28A 6F49-pick To select your pick up time.
LOCATION: 245 Northcrest Dr., Newnan, Ga 30265 White Oak Subdivision.

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Any item
not removed during those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.
Delivery: Delivery is $150 for up to 4 itemsin a 40 mile radius. Arrange through 470 215 0788 Brother's
on the Move

Shipping: Available through Jana L ord at PakMail, call 770) 486-0069 or email your invoice to
>pakmail655@Dbel | south.net

Please bring help to load your items

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink
mailto:pakmail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick</c:alink

