

White Oak Estate Sale and Online Auction - BIDDING EXTENDED!

Auction Opens: Mon, Mar 16 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, Apr 1 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2000	2 Bar Stools with Upholstered Seats	2034	Vintage Quasar GX90CD Player
2001	Entertainment Center with Sliding Doors	2035	Signed Sunflower Print in White Frame
2002	Entertainment Center From Hooker Furniture	2036	Signed Floral Water Color Print
2003	Lot of Vintage VHS Tapes	2037	Ceramic Home Decor
2004	Lot of Jigsaw Puzzles	2038	2 Vintage Gold Gilt Wood Floerentine Italian
2005	Lot of 16 Books		Serving Trays
2008	Lot of 30+ CDs	2039	Large Decorative Wall Plate From Italy
2009	Big Lot of Books	2040	12 Piece Vintage Linbro Placemat Set
2010	Lot of Board Games and Flashcards	2041	Antique Theodore Haviland Soup Tureen
2012	Toyota 40 Year Celebration Solid Wood Tile	2042	Mikasa Fine China "Gabriele― Japan
	Cigar Box	2044	Lace Table Cloth and Table Runner
2014	Lot of Christmas Mantle Decorations	2045	2 Vintage Handpainted Bowls
2015	Cast Metal 6 Candle Holder Outdoor/Indoor	2046	Lot of Clocks (8)
2016	Children's Book Lot	2047	Vintage Porcelain Large Table Lamp with
2017	Original Acrylic Painting on Canvas - Winter	20.40	Shade
2010	Scene	2048	Cherubs (Lot of 6)
2018	Cyber Home CH 1530 DVD Recorder	2049	Vintage Urn Style Tan Ceramic Lamp
2019	Sony 5 Disc Player	2050	Vintage Urn Style Peach Ceramic Lamp
2020	4 Spring Vegetable Plates	2051	Urn/Pedestal Style Lamp
2021	Vintage Musical Compact Made in Japan	2052	Light Pink Vintage Urn Style Lamp
2022	Waterford Crystal Groom and Bride	2053	A Original Signed Textured Art Piece
2023	Lot of 3 Collectors Figures	2054	Afghan Lot B
2024	Memorable Family Lot	2055	4 Vintage Wool/Cotton Blanket
2025	Vintage Hanging Decor - 3 Piece	2056	Custom Made Curtains and Pillow Case Lot
2026	Springtime Wreath	2057	Vintage Full Size/Queen Size Comforter
2027	Vintage Stationary Kit - Imported From England	2058	Ceramic Lamp with Shade
2028	White Springtime/Easter Wreath	2059	Textured Urn Lamp
2029	Lot of Fall/Harvest Decor	2060	Navy Table Lamp with Shade
2030	Set of 2 Framed Paris Prints	2061	Vintage Camera Lot
2031	"Early Spring― Lithograph Signed/Numbered by Robert Wood	y 2062	HP Model 1772C Desk Jet Color Printer + 3 Hole Punch
2032	Lot of Spring Time Decor	2063	Costume Jewelry
2033	Human Touch Zero G.4.0 Massage Chair	2066	1996 Mann Hummingbird Music Box

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2068	Afghan Lot A	2116	Vintage Coventry Embroidered Table Cloth and
2070	Watches Galore		10 Napkins
2071	Simmons 8X22 VGA Capture/View Integrated	2117	Vintage Linen
	Binoculars and Digital Camera	2118	Placemats and Napkins
2072	Home Decor Lot (5 Items)	2119	Lot of 5 Floor Mats
2073	Misc.Lot	2120	Lot of Activity Toys
2074	Pitcher Lot	2121	Lot of Children's Games & Puzzles
2075	Cut Glass Lot 12 Pieces	2122	Lot of Children's Taekwondo Gear with Bags
2077	Vintage Croscill Home Fashions King Size Comforter	2123 2124	Revell White Wolf Helicopter Fly Tech Bladestar
2078	Lot of Vintage Woman's Belts	2125	Children's Lot of Kneepads
2079	Men's Dress Belt and Tie	2126	Grand Prix 1 Racing Wheel
2080	Vintage Lot of Women's Gloves	2127	Vintage Golf Club Lot A
2081	Vintage Lady's Lot	2128	Vintage Golf Club Lot B
2082	Lot of Silk Scarfs, Hats and Handkerchiefs	2129	Lot of Golf Club Covers and Sweet Spot Finder
2083	2 Aircast Medical Boots	2130	Vintage Lot of Golf Clubs C
2084	Custom Made Queen/Full Size Comforter	2131	Vintage Lot of Golf Clubs D
	W/Pillow Shams	2132	Books and Frames
2085	Closet Shoe Rack	2133	Box of Sewing Notions
2088	Lot of Toys A	2134	6 Holland Spoons
2089	Lot of Toys B	2135	Poppy Trail Sauce Boats Set of 2
2090	Lot of Toys C	2136	Hand Painted Cups - Set of 6
2091	Crystal Lot	2137	Tivo Box
2092	White Fine Furniture China Cabinet	2140	Vintage Indoor/Outdoor Wrought Iron Candle
2093	Voit Golf Bag		Holder
2095	Vintage Metal Floor Lamp	2150	Lot of Potted Faux Plants
2096	Lot of Trinket Boxes	2151	Faux Fern in Foam Hanging Basket
2097	Sheraton Style Occasional Upholstered Chair	2152	Faux Hanging Plants in Wicker Baskets
2099	Accent Rug - Roxy Wine - Approx 4' x 6'	2153	Faux Floor Plant in Wicker Planter
2100	Lot of Picture Frames	2154	Handmade Seasonal Wreaths
2101	Misc.Lot	2155	Easter Lot
2102	Lot of Vintage Candle Holders	2156	Lots of Christmas
2103	Lot of Electronics	2157	Lot of Baskets A
2104	3 Wooden Skim Boards	2158	Lot of Baskets B
2105	Pink and Green Desk Hutch	2159	Lot of Greenery
2106	4 Vintage 7 Up 16oz Glasses	2160	Sharp PA-3100E Type Writer
2107	It's Coffee Time	2161	Smith Corona SL-470 Type Writer
2108 2111	2 Oversized Outdoor Chairs Etched Glassware (16 Pieces)	2163	Toshiba DVD/Video Player and Kinyo VHS Rewinder
2112	Vintage BBC France Limoges Lidded Bowl	2164	Lot of Vases
2113	Huge Christmas Lot	2165	Lot of Relaxation
2114	Porcelain and China Lot (8 Items)	2167	Vintage Misc. Items
2115	Sewing Lot	2169	3 Cushion Leather Sofa From the Leather
			Factory

Lot	Title		
2170	Schwinn Sidewinder Bike		
2171	2 Cushion Loveseat From the Leather Factory		
2172	Beautiful Floral Arrangement		
2173	Holiday Craft Lot		
2174	Basket Lot C		
2176	Lot of Vintage Tools		
2177	Vintage Mosaic Glass Vase		
2179	Hand Painted Wooden 3 Wise Men		
2180	Wooden Table with Custom Made Table Cloth A		
2181	Wooden Table with Custom Made Table Cloth B		
2184	3 Floral Vases Arrangement		
2186	Craftsman Fertilizer Spreader		
2187	Bucket of Golf Balls		
2188	Heavy Duty Hose on Reel		
2189	Outdoor Table and Folding Chairs		
2190	HP Office Jet 4500 Wireless		
2191	DIY Chair Project		
2192	Vintage Kitchen Decor		
2200	Vintage Hardshell Suitcase and Briefcase		
2201	Toolbox and Hedgetrimmers		
72114	Empty Champagne Perrier Jouet Fleur De Champagne Champagne 1978		

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

PICK UP CHANGED TO: THURSDAY, April 2nd, 10 AM - 4 PM.

- *Pick up is by appointment only to comply with Social Distancing. If you come for pickup without an appointment you will be asked to wait outside until a time slot becomes available.
- *Only 1 person per time slot will be allowed in the home to pick up items (exception: large items that require assistance). No more than 10 people shall be gathered, and everyone shall maintain a 6 foot distance between themselves and others.
- *If you have multiple items or will need more time to disassemble and move large items, please sign up for more than one time slot.
- **Go to >https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-pick To select your pick up time. LOCATION: 245 Northcrest Dr., Newnan, Ga 30265 White Oak Subdivision.

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Any item not removed during those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items. Delivery: Delivery is \$150 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius. Arrange through 470 215 0788 Brother's on the Move

Shipping: Available through Jana Lord at PakMail, call 770) 486-0069 or email your invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net

Please bring help to load your items

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com